(4) to Eight (8) million gallons per day of water is distributed through the City of Van 
Buren Public Water System, consisting of approximately One Hundred and Forty (140) 
miles of pipe, Twelve (12) Storage Reservoirs and Seven (7) Water Pumping Stations. in 
Six (6) Pressure Planes, to approximately Nine Thousand, Seven Hundred (9,700) 
Residential, Commercial, Industrial, and Wholesale water meters. The City of Van Buren 
Public Water System is regulated by The Arkansas Department of Health. 

SEWER, collected from approximately Eight Thousand, Nine Hundred (8,900) 
Residential, Commercial, and Industrial users through approximately One Hundred and 
Twenty-Eight (128) miles of pipe and Sixteen (16) Pumping Stations, is delivered, 
treated, and discharged through Three (3) Waste Water Treatment Plants.  The City of 
Van Buren Public Sewer (Waste Water) System is regulated by the Arkansas Department 
of Environmental Quality. 

RESIDENTIAL SANITATION, – As provided by City Ordinance, The City of Van 
Buren Municipal Utilities contracts with a Solid Waste/ Recyclable Collection and 
Disposal Company.  Approximately Five Thousand and Six Hundred Tons (5,600) of 
Solid Waste (garbage) and approximately Two Hundred (200) Tons of Recyclables 
annually are collected and disposed/recycled from approximately Seven Thousand and 
Eight Hundred (7,800) Residential Customers in the City of Van Buren. The Sanitation 
System is regulated by City Ordinance and the Arkansas Department of Environmental 
Quality. 

Water, Sewer, and Sanitation services are billed to in four (4) billing cycles. Revenues